

TIP NO 13.190 MI
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 MILL PATCHING, RESURFACING, SHOULDER RECON
 CARTERET COUNTY, CRAVEN COUNTY PAMLICO COUNTY

				BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ONSLow GRADING & PAVING INC	ST WOOTEN CORPORATION	
				ROCKY MOUNT, NC	JACKSONVILLE, NC	WILSON, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	111750.00	110000.00	200000.00
0002	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) 2'6" CURB & GUTTER - REMOVE/REPLACE	155 LF	100.00 15500.00	25.94 4020.70	75.00 11625.00
0003	0000960000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (SY) 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY - REMOVE/REPLACE	30 SY	375.00 11250.00	131.11 3933.30	125.00 3750.00
0004	0262000000-N	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (EA) HAULING NCDOT SUPPLIED SHOULDER MATERIAL	621 EA	85.00 52785.00	178.31 110730.51	228.75 142053.75
0005	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	708 TON	50.00 35400.00	78.00 55224.00	258.95 183336.60
0006	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	23.36 SMI	5400.00 126144.00	2770.86 64727.29	7411.60 173134.98
0007	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** 0" TO 1" MILLING	10,800 SY	5.50 59400.00	3.70 39960.00	3.24 34992.00
0008	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	7,260 SY	15.00 108900.00	20.08 145780.80	11.99 87047.40
0009	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	2,000 TON	62.60 125200.00	95.39 190780.00	58.25 116500.00
0010	1526000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S4.75A	10,995 TON	95.00 1044525.00	87.60 963162.00	67.25 739413.75
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	867 TON	425.00 368475.00	435.00 377145.00	375.00 325125.00
0012	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) 4" MILL PATCHING	50 TON	600.00 30000.00	461.39 23069.50	434.37 21718.50
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	35 EA	250.00 8750.00	405.83 14204.05	550.00 19250.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,591 SF	13.25 21080.75	14.27 22703.57	11.00 17501.00
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	79250.00	91404.89	341410.49
0016	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	460 LF	3.35 1541.00	7.00 3220.00	3.00 1380.00
0017	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	450 LF	10.00 4500.00	35.00 15750.00	9.00 4050.00
0018	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	13.97 ACR	2435.00 34016.95	3000.00 41910.00	2200.00 30734.00
0019	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	2 EA	500.00 1000.00	2500.00 5000.00	500.00 1000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	2239467.70	TOTAL 2282725.61	TOTAL 2454022.47
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	2239467.70	SUB-TOTAL 2282725.61	SUB-TOTAL 2454022.47
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY				1	2239467.70		
ONSLow GRADING & PAVING INC				2	2282725.61		
ST WOOTEN CORPORATION				3	2454022.47		